2021 BLSC Racing Events - 010921

Offical Events

Date

Event

Remarks

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Race Practice

RC Training - set marks, etc

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Race Practice

RC Training - set marks, etc.

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Judi Walker Spring Series 1 & 2

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, April 10, 2021

Judi Walker Spring Series 3 & 4

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, April 24, 2021

Judi Walker Spring Series 5 & 6

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, May 1, 2021

Judi Walker Spring Series 7 & 8

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, May 8, 2021

Molder Hollow Cup Series #1

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, May 15, 2021

Molder Hollow Cup Series #2

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, May 22, 2021

Molder Hollow Cup Series #3

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, May 29, 2021

Arkansas Cup #1

Pursuit Race - 1 pm start

Saturday, June 5, 2021

Molder Hollow Cup Series #4

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, June 26, 2021

Y-Flyer Match Racing

1 pm start

Saturday, July 3, 2021

Arkansas Cup #2

Pursuit Race - 1 pm start

Saturday, July 10, 2021

Y-Flyer Rodeo

All Day - Play date and new crew intro

Saturday, August 21, 2021

Y-Flyer Fall Series #1

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, August 28, 2021

Durst Founders Day Regatta #1

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Sunday, August 29, 2021

Durst Founders Day Regatta #2

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, September 4, 2021

Arkansas Cup #3

Pursuit Race - 1 pm start

Saturday, September 11, 2021

Y-Flyer Fall Series #2

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, September 18, 2021

Y-Flyer Fall Series #3

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Sunday, September 26, 2021

Fall Series 1 & 2

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, October 2, 2021

Ruler Of The Lake

Pursuit Race - 1 pm start

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Y-Flyer Fall Series #4

Y-Flyer Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Sunday, October 10, 2021

Fall Series 3 & 4

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, October 16, 2021

ROL or Ark Cup Make Up

TBD

Sunday, October 24, 2021

Fall Series 5 & 6

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start

Saturday, October 30, 2021

Y-Flyer Match Racing

1 pm start

Sunday, November 7, 2021

Fall Series 7 & 8

Keelboat Buoy Racing - 1 pm start




